Optoway                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  SPB-9940RWG
***********************************************************************************************************************************************************************
***********************************************************************************************************************************************************************
OPTOWAY TECHNOLOGY INC.  No.38, Kuang Fu S. Road, Hu Kou, Hsin Chu Industrial Park, Hsin Chu, Taiwan 303
                                                         Tel: 886-3-5979798                       Fax: 886-3-5979737
                                   E-mail: sales@optoway.com.tw    http: // www.optoway.com.tw     1/1/2008     V1.0
1
SPB-9940RWG / SPB-9940BRWG / SPB-9940ARWG                    (SC BIDI SFP)      (RoHS Compliant)

the module shall be terminated with an optical connector or
with a dust plug.
ORDER INFORMATION
P/No. Bit Rate
(Gb/s)
Distance
(km)
TX
(nm)
RX
(nm)
Package Temp
(oC)
TX
Power
(dBm)
RX Sens.
(dBm)
RoHS
Compliant
SPB-9940RWG Multirate* 40 1490DFB 1310 SC SFP with DMI 0 to 70 3 to -2 -20 Yes
SPB-9940BRWG Multirate* 40 1490DFB 1310 SC SFP with DMI -10 to 85 3 to -2 -20 Yes
SPB-9940ARWG Multirate* 40 1490DFB 1310 SC SFP with DMI -40 to 85 3 to -2 -20 Yes
SPB-9940RLWG Multirate* 40 1490DFB 1310 LC SFP with DMI 0 to 70 3 to -2 -20 Yes
SPB-9940BRLWG Multirate* 40 1490DFB 1310 LC SFP with DMI -10 to 85 3 to -2 -20 Yes
SPB-9940ARLWG Multirate* 40 1490DFB 1310 LC SFP with DMI -40 to 85 3 to -2 -20 Yes
Multirate*: 3.185Gb/s, 3.125Gb/s, 2.67 Gb/s / OC-48 / 2X FC / GbE / 1X FC / OC-12 / OC-3
Optoway                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      SPB-9940RWG